Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals

Commercial Foundations Subtotals

Cell Towers Subtotals
Commercial Solar Subtotals
Residential Solar Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals

Res Solar Additions Subtotals
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
5/1/2023 through 5/31/2023

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
34 34
0
6 6
4 4
0
0
4 4
10 10
3 3
23 23
0
4 4
0
8 8
96 96
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings
12 12
42 42
1 1
0
0
0
0
2 2
0
0
57 57

# Permits # Buildings
147 147
108 108

34 34
14 14
4 4
11 1
30 30
0

348 348
501 501

1,370

319

102

228

179

2,198

Valuations
$7,113,130.00

$918,846.00
$7,250,000.00

$15,500.00
$868,189.00
$23,030.00
$585,220.50

$123,800.00

$401,633.30
$17,299,348.80

Valuations

$576,504.00

$1,252,849.40

$23,250.00

$105,000.00

$1,957,603.40

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES

Valuations

$2,071,142.48
$856,688.00
$34,760.00
$34,632.00
$17,262.00
$16,540.00
$235,356.00

$3,266,380.48
$22,523,332.68
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Fees

$93,490.94

$5,686.62
$23,968.86

$2,334.96
$6,977.10
$2,983.62
$11,946.62

$2,712.25

$1,740.80
$151,841.77

Fees

$7,222.66
$12,261.21
$195.10

$5,991.00

$25,669.97

Fees

$38,158.84
$15,592.64
$4,864.72
$2,018.12
$592.32
$1,573.88
$6,137.50

$68,938.02
$246,449.76



