## Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

## 5/1/2023 through 5/31/2023 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Single Family Subtotals	34	34	\$7,113,130.00	\$93,490.94	
Multi Family Subtotals	0		. , ,		
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	6	6	\$918,846.00	\$5,686.62	
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	4	4	\$7,250,000.00	\$23,968.86	
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0				
Public Buildings Subtotals	0				
Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$15,500.00	\$2,334.96	
Swimming Pools Subtotals	10	10	\$868,189.00	\$6,977.10	
Signs Subtotals	3	3	\$23,030.00	\$2,983.62	
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	23	23	\$585,220.50	\$11,946.62	
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0				
Cell Towers Subtotals	4	4	\$123,800.00	\$2,712.25	
Commercial Solar Subtotals	0				
Residential Solar Subtotals	8	8	\$401,633.30	\$1,740.80	
SUB TOTAL	96	96	\$17,299,348.80	\$151,841.77	
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
SFD Additions Subtotals	12	12	\$576,504.00	\$7,222.66	
SFD Alterations Subtotals	42	42	\$1,252,849.40	\$12,261.21	
Res Solar Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$23,250.00	\$195.10	
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals	0				
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals	0				
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals	0				
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0				
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	2	2	\$105,000.00	\$5,991.00	
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals	0				
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	57	57	\$1,957,603.40	\$25,669.97	
VELOCIT	Y HALL/QUICK TURN	EXPRESS PERMITS	/TRADES		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Roofing Subtotals	147	147	\$2,071,142.48	\$38,158.84	
Mechanical Subtotals	108	108	\$856,688.00	\$15,592.64	
Electrical Subtotals	34	34	\$34,760.00	\$4,864.72	
Plumbing Subtotals	14	14	\$34,632.00	\$2,018.12	
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	4	4	\$17,262.00	\$592.32	
Gas Subtotals	11	11	\$16,540.00	\$1,573.88	
Doors and Windows Subtotals	30	30	\$235,356.00	\$6,137.50	
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	348	348	\$3,266,380.48	\$68,938.02	
TOTAL	501	501	\$22,523,332.68	\$246,449.76	
INSPECTIONS				·	

## **INSPECTIONS**

Building Subtotals	1,370
Electrical Subtotals	319
Gas Subtotals	102
Mechanical Subtotals	228
Plumbing Subtotals	179
Total	2,198